
Item Where Website
Bags for GROWTH TRACK materials and other (9.5" x 14" @ .0025 thickness) The Paper People (Salisbury, MD) www.paperpeople.net

Banner - Teardrop (9ft-TF-DSB-PL) Eye Banner (Online) www.eyebanner.com

Banner (Vinyl for Stands or Hanging / Backlit / etc.) Echod Graphics (Online) www.echodgraphics.com

Banner Stand (for 2' x 8' banner - Item #BS2496BKB) Displays @ Go (Online) www.displays2go.com

Binders for GROWTH TRACK materials (Product #UNV20972) Office Supply (Online) www.officesupply.com

Boxes for Small Group materials (Tuck Top Carton E-Flute 10x8x4) Company Box (Online) www.companybox.com
Bulletin Paper (Accent Opaque - 24lb bond/60lb text-white / 1 col x 1 row / 

Micro Perf 3.000 from Top and 8.500 from Top) Perforated Paper (Online) www.perforatedpaper.com

Business Cards Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Envelopes, Invite Cards (SKU: 10290) Envelope Mall (Online) www.envelopemall.com

Envelopes, Offering (Bulk Envelopes) McDaniel Church Envelope & Mailing Co. (Online) www.mcdanielenvelope.com

Envelopes, Return Address (#10 Regular) Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Flash Drive (Item #1-USB0018GB [Lime Green]) Discount Mugs (Online) www.discountmugs.com

Hoodies Stickers and More (Online) www.stickersandmore.com

Invite Card Stand (SKU: BC10SCLPSB) Displays @ Go (Online) www.displays2go.com

Lanyards & Badges (Badge Item #BGH-300 Clear) West Coast Lanyards (Online) www.westcoastlanyards.com

Magnet Postcards Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Magnets The Paper People (Salisbury, MD) www.paperpeople.net

Notecards Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Pens with Logo The Paper People (Salisbury, MD) www.paperpeople.net

Posters (2' x 3') Staples (Salisbury, MD) www.staples.com

Postcard paper, perforated for in-house (Item #56781-P26) The Paper Mill Store (Online) www.papermillstore.com

Postcards Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Signs (Yard / Room / Stanchion / Display / etc.) Minuteman Press (Salisbury, MD) www.minutemanpress.com

Sweatshirts Stickers and More (Online) www.stickersandmore.com

T-shirts Stickers and More (Online) www.stickersandmore.com

Tumblers (Item #1-PG150 [Green]) Discount Mugs (Online) www.discountmugs.com

Vinyl Cling (5" x 3" Vehicle) Stickers and More (Online) www.stickersandmore.com

Vinyl Cling (Wall) Fathead (Online) www.fathead.com

Vinyl Cling (Wall) Echod Graphics (Online) www.echodgraphics.com
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